Jul 19 2024 (21:50) India Rail Info 1

Bhusaval - Nandurbar Passenger/09078 - Pass - WR
BSL/Bhusaval Junction to DXG/Dharangaon
1h 14m - 54 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BSL |Bhusaval Junction 09:00 (N 0 45 205 |CR
2 |JL Jalgaon Junction 09:32 09:35 3m |0 |1 24 |33 |209 [CR
3 PLD [Paldhi 09:55 09:57 2m |0 |1 35 |76 [208 |WR
4 CHLK |Chavalkhede 10:06 10:08 2m |0 |1 47 |71 196 |WR
5 DXG |Dharangaon 10:14 10:16 2m [0 |1 54 51 |216 |WR
6 BHNE |Bhone 10:24 10:25 Tm (0 |1 61 33 [198 |WR
7 TKHE |Takarkhede 10:37 10:39 2m |0 |1 67 |63 [203 |WR
8 AN Amalner 10:50 10:52 2m (0 |1 79 53 |186 |WR
9 BRTK |Bhortek 11:01 11:.03 2m |0 |1 87 |68 [180 |WR
10 |PDP |Padse 11:10 11:12 2m |0 |1 95 |48 [185 |WR
11 |BEW |Betawad 11:19 11:20 Tm |0 |1 100 |51 [178 |WR
12 |NDN |Nardana 11:28 11:30 2m |0 |1 107 (42 [170 |WR
13 |HOL |Hol 11:37 11:38 Tm [0 |1 112 |42 185 [WR
14 |SNK |Sindkheda 11:50 11:52 2m |0 |1 120 |44 |178 |WR
15 |[SNSL |Sonshelu 12:00 12:01 Tm |0 |1 126 |36 |[190 |WR
16 |VKH |Vikhran 12:10 12:12 2m |0 |1 132 |70 |176 |WR
17 |DDE |Dondaicha 12:19 12:21 2m [0 |1 140 |60 [163 |WR
18 |RNL Ranala 12:33 12:35 2m |0 |1 152 (23 [164 |WR
19 |TISI Tisi 13:00 13:02 2m |0 |1 161 |46 |186 |WR
20 |CUE |Chaupale 13:12 13:13 m |1 |1 169 [11 |209 |WR
21 |NDB |Nandurbar 13:40 0 |1 174 |- 203 [WR

Jul 19 2024 (21:50) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



